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Name Organization City Work Phone E-mail Address

Erin Avery Zander Associates erin"at"zanderassociates.com
Jonathan Berkey Monterey Institute of International Studies Carmel Valley (831) 659-4574 jonathan.berkey"at"sbcglobal.net
Susanne Bernstein LFR Levine Fricke Santa Maria (805) 349-7180 susanne.bernstein"at"lfr.com
Charles Blair California Native Plant Society Lompoc (805) 733-3189 blairce"at"sbceo.org
Karminder Brown Resource Conservation District of Monterey County Salinas (831) 1424-1036karminder.brown"at"rcdmonterey.org
Rob  Burton Moss Landing Marine Lab (831) 771-4428 rburton"at"mlml.calstate.edu
Jeff Cann California Department of Fish and Game, Monterey Monterey (831) 649-7194 jcann"at"dfg.ca.gov
Mike Chiodini BLM Michael_Chiodini"at"ca.blm.gov
Bill Collins Presidio of Monterey (831) 242-7920 William.Collins"at"monterey.army.mil
Kevin Contreras Elkhorn Slough Foundation Watsonville (831) 728-5939 contreras"at"elkhornslough.org
Robert Curry California State University, Monterey Bay (831) 582-4098 Bob_Curry"at"csumb.edu
Sus Danner Big Sur Land Trust Carmel (831) 625-4027 sdanner"at"bigsurlandtrust.org
Julie Anne Delgado Hollister Field Office, BLM Hollister (831) 630-5028 Julie_Delgado"at"ca.blm.gov
Tom Edell Caltrans District 5 San Luis Obispo (805) 549-3019 Tom_Edell"at"dot.ca.gov
Larry Ford Rangelands and Conservation Science and Planning Felton (831) 335-3959 ford.l.d"at"att.net
Maggie Fusari U.C. Santa Cruz Natural Reserves Santa Cruz (831) 459-4971 fusari"at"cats.ucsc.edu
Elihu Gevirtz Condor Environmental Planning Services, Inc. Santa Barbara (805) 965-9139 elihu"at"condorenvironmental.com
Alison Graff Soquel (831) 475-5623 graff"at"biology.ucsc.edu
Thomas Graham MACTEC Engineering and Consulting, Inc. Petaluma (707) 793-3843 TAGraham"at"mactec.com
Geoffrey Gray Caltrans Fresno (559) 243-8204 geoffrey_gray"at"dot.ca.gov
Cynthia Harrington ESNERR, Coastal Training Program Santa Cruz (831) 460-9453 cynthia"at"wildwork.org
Erin Harwayne Denise Duffy & Associates Monterey (831) 373-4341 eharwayne"at"DDAPlanning.com
Kim Hayes Elkhorn Slough Foundation Watsonville (831) 728-5939 khayes"at"elkhornslough.org
Grey Hayes ESNERR, Coastal Training Program Watsonville (831) 728-2822 grey"at"elkhornslough.org
Deb Hillyard California Department of Fish and Game Morro Bay (805) 772-4318 dhillyar"at"cwo.com
Paul Holmes The Land Conservancy of San Luis Obispo County (805) 544-9096 paulh"at"special-places.org
Joanna Iwanicha LFR Levine Fricke Santa Maria (805) 349-7180 joanna"at"iwanicha.com
Tim Jensen Monterey Peninsula Regional Park District Monterey (831) 372-3196 tjensen"at"mprpd.org
David Johnston California Department of Fish and Game Santa Cruz (831) 475-9065 djohnston"at"dfg.ca.gov
David Kelley Kelley & Associates Environmental Sciences, Inc. Davis (530) 753-1232 dbkelley"at"jps.net
John Kenney Elkhorn Slough Foundation Moss Landing (831) 728-5939 johnkenney"at"elkhornslough.org
Joanne Kerbavaz California State Parks Half Moon Bay (650) 726-8805 JKERB"at"parks.ca.gov
Laurie Kiguchi Biological Consulting Santa Cruz (831) 457-2734 lkiguchi"at"sbcglobal.net
Corby Kilmer Caltrans District 5 San Luis Obispo (805) 542-4679 corby_kilmer"at"dot.ca.gov
Tamara Klug SAIC Santa Barbara (805) 564-6124 klugt"at"saic.com
Patti Kreiberg Sunset Coast Nursery Aromas (831) 726-1672 sunsetcoast"at"earthlink.net
Valerie Layne Wildlands, Inc Rocklin (916) 435-3555 vlayne"at"wildlandsinc.com
Paia Levine Santa Cruz County Planning Department Santa Cruz (831) 454-3178 PLN456"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us 
Michael Lisitza California Department of Transportation District 5 San Luis Obispo (805) 234-0378 Michael_Lisitza"at"dot.ca.gov
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Scott Loosley UCSC Grounds Services, Physical Plant Santa Cruz (831) 459-2197 sloosley"at"ucsc.edu
Bob Loveland Santa Cruz County Planning Department Santa Cruz (831) 454-3163 PLN319"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us
Jody Lyons Monterey County Planning Department Marina (831) 883-7561 lyonsjc"at"co.monterey.ca.us
Kathy Lyons Biotic Resources Group Soquel (831) 476-4803 brg"at"cruzio.com
Katherine Malengo Monterey District - Los Padres National Forest King City (831) 385-5434, kmalengo"at"fs.fed.us
Jodi McGraw Boulder Creek (831) 338-1990 jodimcgraw"at"sbcglobal.net
Sean McStay UC Natural Reserve System Santa Cruz (831) 459-4971 mcstay"at"ucsc.edu
Kevin Merk Rincon Consultants, Inc. San Luis Obispo (805) 797-0248 kmerk"at"rinconconsultants.com
Jenny Mitchell BLM Hollister (831) 236-7411 dirtloverj"at"sbcglobal.net
Melissa Mooney Santa Barbara County Planning and Development Santa Maria (805) 934-6587 mmooney"at"co.santa-barbara.ca.us
Tami Nakahara San Jose (408) 369-0158 katndawg"at"earthlink.net
Deborah Nares RCD - Monterey County Salinas (831) 424-1036 deborah.nares"at"rcdmonterey.org
Nikki Nedeff Carmel Valley (831) 659-4252 nikki"at"ventanaview.net
Jonny Nesmith Coastal Training Program--ESNERR Watsonville (831) 728-2822 jonny.beals-nesmith"at"oregonstate.edu
Jeff Norman Big Sur (831) 667-0105 tanbark"at"csfa.net
Dennis Odion University of California, Santa Barbara Ashland (541) 552-9624 dennisodion"at"charter.net
John Oliver oliver"at"mlml.calstate.edu
Lynn Overtree Wildlands Management Services Seaside (831) 224-5059 lovertree"at"sbcglobal.net
Tom Parker San Francisco State University San Francisco (415) 338-2375 parker"at"sfsu.edu 
Bill Reid UCSC Grounds Services, Physical Plant Santa Cruz (831) 459-4680 billreid"at"ucsc.edu
Kim Sanders Rincon Consultants, Inc. San Luis Obispo (805) 547-0900 ksanders"at"rinconconsultants.com
Suzanne Schettler Greening Associates Ben Lomond (831) 336-1745 greening"at"cruzio.com
Lisa Schicker Caltrans San Luis Obispo (805) 549-3628 lisa.schicker"at"dot.ca.gov
Jessica Shade Greening Associates Ben Lomond (831) 336-1745 alpine"at"planet-save.com
Rami Shihadeh Watershed Institute, CSUMB  (831) 582-3323 Rami_Shihadeh"at"csumb.edu
Nancy Siepel Caltrans San Luis Obispo (805) 549-3573 Nancy_Siepel"at"dot.ca.gov
Claudia Slater Santa Cruz County Planning Department Santa Cruz (831) 454-5175 PLN106"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us 
Peter Slattery Moss Landing Marine Lab Moss Landing (831) 771-4430 pslattery"at"mlml.calstate.edu
Diane  Steeck U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Ventura (805) 644-1766 diane_steeck"at"r1.fws.gov
Wendy Thackery The Land Conservancy of San Luis Obispo County (805) 235-2874 wendyt"at"special-places.org
Claudia Tyler University of California, Santa Barbara Santa Barbara (805) 455-5711 tyler"at"lifesci.ucsb.edu
Eric Van Dyke Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine Research Reserve Watsonville (831) 728-2822 vandyke"at"elkhornslough.org
Mike Vasey San Francisco State University San Francisco (415) 338-1957 mvasey"at"sfsu.edu
Patricia Velez California Dept. of Fish and Game, OSPR-BRAC ProgramMonterey (831) 649-2876 Pvelez"at"ospr.dfg.ca.gov
Regina Williams (831) 384-1711 regina_williams"at"csumb.edu
Suzanne Worcester California State University Monterey Bay Seaside (831) 582-3840 suzanne_worcester"at"csumb.edu
Vern Yadon Pacific Grove Natural History Museum (831) 373-1070 vly"at"mbay.net
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